Wall Mounted Type Evaporator
Cold Room Evaporator
Page 2 of 10
Cold Room Evaporator
Wall Mounted Type  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
Contents
Brief Introduction 3
Features of Evaporator (Air Cooler) 3

Page 4 of 10
Cold Room Evaporator
Wall Mounted Type  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
ESTJS Series Evaporator (Air Cooler) Technical Parameter (Fin Space:4.5 mm)
Model
Capacity KW
Air Flow
Air
throw
Fan Dia. Fan Qty
Fan
Power
Defrosting Power(KW)
DT = 7K, t0 =-7°C
R22 R404A m3/h m cm pcs w coil water collector
EST-2.3JS 2.2 2.3 1500 9 31 1 90 1 0.5
EST-3.7JS 3.5 3.7 1500 9 31 1 90 1.5 0.5
EST-4.9JS 4.7 4.9 3000 9 31 2 180 2.7 0.9
EST-6.3JS 6 6.3 3000 9 31 2 180 3.6 0.9
EST-9.SJS 9 9.5 4500 10 35 2 280 3.6 1.2
EST-13.lJS 12.5 13.1 7000 12 40 2 390 4.8 1.2
EST-15.2JS 14.5 15.2 7000 12 40 2 390 6 1.2
EST-17.9JS 17 17.9 7000 12 40 2 390 6 1.2
EST-26.3JS 25 26.3 12000 15 50 2 1000 10 4
EST-30.SJS 29 30.5 13500 14 45 3 840 10 4
EST-38.3JS 36.5 38.3 18000 15 50 3 1500 10 4
EST-44.lJS 42 44.1 18000 15 50 3 1500 12 4
EST-51.SJS 49 51.5 18000 15 50 3 1500 12 4
EST-62JS 59 62 24000 15 50 4 2000 15.6 5.2
EST-73.SJS 70 73.5 30000 18 55 4 3000 15.6 5.2
EST-88.2JS 84 88.2 30000 18 55 4 3000 23.4 5.2
EST-108.2JS 103 108.2 42000 18 60 4 3400 26 5.2
EST-117.6JS 112 117.6 46000 18 63 4 3520 31.2 5.2
EST-128.lJS 122 128.1 46000 20 63 4 3520 33.8 5.2
Page 5 of 10
Cold Room Evaporator
Wall Mounted Type  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)

Page 6 of 10
Cold Room Evaporator
Wall Mounted Type  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
ESTKS Series Evaporator (Air Cooler) Technical Parameter (Fin Space: 6.0 mm)
Model
Capacity KW
Air Flow
Air
throw
Fan Dia. Fan Qty
Fan
Power
Defrosting Power(KW)
DT=7K,t0=-25 °C
R22 R404A m3/h m cm pcs w coil water collector
EST-1.5KS 1.4 1.5 1500 9 31 1 90 1 0.5
EST-2.4KS 2.3 2.4 1500 9 31 1 90 1.5 0.5
EST-3.2KS 3 3.2 3000 9 31 2 180 2.7 0.9
EST-4.7KS 4.5 4.7 3000 9 31 2 180 3.6 0.9
EST-6.3KS 6 6.3 4500 10 35 2 280 3.6 1.2
EST-7.9KS 7.5 7.9 7000 12 40 2 390 4.8 1.2
EST-9.5KS 9 9.5 7000 12 40 2 390 6 1.2
EST-11.6KS 11 11.6 7000 12 40 2 390 6 1.2
EST-16.3KS 15.5 16.3 12000 15 50 2 1000 10 4
EST-20KS 19 20 13500 14 45 3 840 10 4
EST-25.2KS 24 25.2 18000 15 50 3 1500 10 4
EST-30.5KS 29 30.5 18000 15 50 3 1500 12 4
EST-33.6KS 32 33.6 18000 15 50 3 1500 12 4
EST-39.9KS 38 39.9 24000 15 50 4 2000 15.6 5.2
EST-49.4KS 47 49.4 30000 18 55 4 3000 15.6 5.2
EST-60.9KS 58 60.9 30000 18 55 4 3000 23.4 5.2
EST-75.6KS 72 75.6 42000 18 60 4 3400 26 5.2
EST-83KS 79 83 46000 18 63 4 3520 31.2 5.2
EST-92.4KS 88 92.4 46000 20 63 4 3520 33.8 5.2
Page 7 of 10
Cold Room Evaporator
Wall Mounted Type  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
ESTKS Series Evaporator (Air Cooler) Overall & Installation Size (Fin Space: 6.0 mm)

Cold Room Evaporator
Wall Mounted Type  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
ESTXS Series Evaporator (Air Cooler) Technical Parameter (Fin Space: 9.0 mm)
Model
Capacity KW
Air Flow
Air
throw
Fan Dia. Fan Qty
Fan
Power
Defrosting Power(KW)
DT=7K,t0=-32 °C
R22 R404A m3/h m cm pcs w coil water collector
EST-l.8XS 1.7 1.8 1500 9 31 1 90 1.5 0.5
EST-2.3XS 2.2 2.3 3000 9 31 2 180 2.7 0.9
EST-2.8XS 2.7 2.8 3000 9 31 2 180 3.6 0.9
EST-4.4XS 4.2 4.4 4500 10 35 2 280 3.6 1.2
EST-5.9XS 5.6 5.9 7000 12 40 2 390 4.8 1.2
EST-7.lXS 6.8 7.1 7000 12 40 2 390 6 1.2
EST-8.2XS 7.8 8.2 7000 12 40 2 390 6 1.2
EST-12.lXS 11.5 12.1 12000 15 50 2 1000 10 4
EST-14.7XS 14 14.7 13500 14 45 3 840 10 4
EST-17.9XS 17 17.9 18000 15 50 3 1500 10 4
EST-21XS 20 21 18000 15 50 3 1500 12 4
EST-24.2XS 23 24.2 18000 15 50 3 1500 12 4
EST-27.3XS 26 27.3 24000 15 50 4 2000 15.6 5.2
EST-32.6XS 31 32.6 30000 18 55 4 3000 15.6 5.2
EST-42XS 40 42 30000 18 55 4 3000 23.4 5.2
EST-51.SXS 49 51.5 42000 18 60 4 3400 26 5.2
EST-SGXS 53.6 56 46000 18 63 4 3520 31.2 5.2
EST-61XS 58 61 46000 20 63 4 3520 33.8 5.2
Page 9 of 10
Cold Room Evaporator
Wall Mounted Type  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
ESTXS Series Evaporator (Air Cooler) Overall & Installation Size (Fin Space: 9.0 mm)